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July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 7/4/18 (Wed) Independence Day
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Student Days= 0 Teacher Days= 0

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 8/21/18 (Tues) New Teacher Workshop

1 2 3 4 8/22/18 (Wed) New Teacher Workshop
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 8/23/18 (Thurs) New Teacher Workshop
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 8/27/18 (Mon) Back to School Workshop (Teachers & Paraprofessionals)
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 8/28/18 (Tues) Back to School Workshop (Teachers & Paraprofessionals)
26 27 28 29 30 31 8/29/18 (Wed) Teacher Workday & Open House

8/30/18 (Thurs) Teacher Inservice/Work Day
8/31/18 (Fri) No School

Student Days= 0 Teacher Days= 4

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 9/3/18 (Mon) Labor Day

1 9/4/18 (Tues) First Day of School
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 Student Days= 19 Teacher Days= 19

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/1/18 (Mon) Teacher Inservice- No School

1 2 3 4 5 6 10/15/18 (Mon) High School Conferences - Evening 4:00-7:30 p.m.
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10/18/18 (Thurs) EMM Minnesota Educator Academy- No School
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10/19/18 (Fri) EMM Minnesota Educator Academy- No School
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Student Days= 20 Teacher Days   HS= 21.5   ELEM= 21

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/2/18 (Fri) End of Quarter 1 (41 days)

1 2 3 11/5/18 (Mon) Teacher Inservice/Workday- No School
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11/6/18 (Tues) Election Day (information)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11/15/18 (Thurs) Elementary Conferences
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 11/20/18 (Tues) Elementary Conferences
25 26 27 28 29 30 11/22/18 (Thurs) Thanksgiving Holiday  -No School

11/23/18 (Fri) Thanksgiving Break  -No School

Student Days= 19 Teacher Days   HS= 20   ELEM= 21

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/10/18 (Mon) High School Conferences  4:00-7:30 p.m.

1 12/24/18 (Mon) Winter Break- No School
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 12/25/18 (Tues) Winter Break- No School
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12/26/18 (Wed) Winter Break- No School
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 12/27/18 (Thurs) Winter Break- No School
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 12/28/18 (Fri) Winter Break- No School
30 31 12/31/18 (Mon) Winter Break- No School

Student Days= 15 Teacher Days  HS= 15.5    Elem= 15

November 2018

December 2018

July 2018

2018-2019 Mora Public Schools Calendar

August 2018

September 2018

October 2018

Student Start Date:  September 4, 2018   ***Make up Snow Day 4/22/19 if needed
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2018-2019 Mora Public Schools Calendar
Student Start Date:  September 4, 2018   ***Make up Snow Day 4/22/19 if needed

January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/1/19 (Tues) Winter Break- No School

1 2 3 4 5 1/2/19 (Wed) Winter Break- No School
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1/3/19 (Thurs) Classes Resume
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1/18/19 (Fri) End of Quarter 2 (44 days)/End of Semester 1 (85 days)
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 1/21/19 (Mon) Teacher Inservice/Workday- No School
27 28 29 30 31

Student Days= 20 Teacher Days= 21

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2/11/18 (Mon) High School Conferences  4:00-7:30 p.m.

1 2 2/15/18 (Fri) Teacher Inservice/Workday- No School
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2/18/18 (Mon) President's Day- No School
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28

Student Days= 18 Teacher Days   HS= 19.5   Elem= 19

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3/5/19 (Tues) Elementary Conferences

1 2 3/7/19 (Thurs) Elementary Conferences
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3/8/19 (Fri) Conference Comp Day- No School
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 3/11/19 (Mon) Early Spring Break- No School
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 3/12/19 (Tues) Early Spring Break- No School
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 3/28/19 (Thurs) End of Quarter 3 (43 days)
31 3/29/19 (Fri) Teacher Inservice/Workday- No School

Student Days= 17 Teacher Days   HS= 18   Elem= 19

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4/15/19 (Mon) High School Conferences  4:00- 7:30 p.m.

1 2 3 4 5 6 4/19/19 (Fri) Late Spring Break- No School
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4/22/19 (Mon) Late Spring Break- No School   ***Make up Snow Day if needed
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Student Days= 20 Teacher Days   HS= 20.5   Elem=20

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5/27/19 (Mon) Memorial Day- No School

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Student Days= 22 Teacher Days= 22

June
M Tu W Th F Sa 06/02/19 (Sun) Graduation  1:00 p.m.

1 6/4/19 (Tues) End of Quarter 4 (44 days)/End of Semester 2 (87 days)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Last Student Day
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 6/5/19 (Wed) Teacher Workday- No School
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 6/6/19 (Thurs) Conference Comp Day- No School
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 Student Days= 2 Teacher Days= 3 (unless make up time is required)

TOTAL STUDENT DAYS= 172          TOTAL TEACHER DAYS= 184

Approved by Mora School Board 2/15/18
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